
Invoice Processing in FI Invoice Processing in FI
Topic 1, Activity 1 Topic 1, Activity 3
End-User Vendor Reference End-User Document Number
End-User #1 105107 15-A End-User #1 1900000131
End-User #2 105311 15-B End-User #2 1900000132
End-User #3 108396 15-C End-User #3 1900000133
End-User #4 108398 15-D End-User #4 1900000134
End-User #5 105213 15-E End-User #5 1900000134
End-User #6 105077 15-F End-User #6 1900000135
End-User #7 105128 15-G End-User #7 1900000136
End-User #8 105078 15-H End-User #8 1900000137
End-User #9 105271 15-I End-User #9 1900000138
End-User #10 105097 15-J End-User #10 1900000139
End-User #11 105040 15-K End-User #11 1900000140
End-User #12 105163 15-L End-User #12 1900000141
End-User #13 105208 15-M End-User #13 1900000142
End-User #14 105269 15-N End-User #14 1900000142
End-User #15 105263 15-P End-User #15 1900000144

Invoice Processing in FI
Topic 1, Activity 4

Document Header
End-User Reference Text Account Earmarked Fund
End-User #1 Mary Mattern Welsh 123 105107 800000020
End-User #2 Julie Mattern Welsh 123 105311 800000020
End-User #3 Bob Mattern City Blue 123 108396 800000020
End-User #4 June Mattern Div Water 123 108398 800000020
End-User #5 Bill Mattern Osborn Warner 124 105213 800000020
End-User #6 Michael Mattern Cleve Ini 123 105077 800000020
End-User #7 Peggy Mattern HD Baker 123 105128 800000020
End-User #8 Lucy Mattern Cleve Fed 123 105078 800000020
End-User #9 Joseph Mattern Dodd CO 123 105271 800000020
End-User #10 Laura Mattern EC Swift 123 105097 800000020
End-User #11 Tim Mattern All Erec 123 105040 800000020
End-User #12 Gwen Mattern Lang Sales 123 105163 800000020
End-User #13 Lydia Mattern Ohio Fast 123 105208 800000020
End-User #14 Kenneth Mattern Terr Const 123 105269 800000020
End-User #15 Jennifer Mattern Sysco 123 105263 800000020



Invoice Processing in FI
Topic 3, Activity 1

Select Document
End-User Vendor from Vendor to Number Vendor from/to Vendor from/to
End-User #1 105107 0000108341 510000097 105107 – 105107 108341 - 108341
End-User #2 105311 0000102071 510000097 105311 -105311 102071 - 102071
End-User #3 108396 0000102960 510000097 108396 - 108396 102960 - 102960
End-User #4 108398 0000104238 510000097 108398 – 108398 104238 - 104238
End-User #5 105213 0000103296 510000097 105213 –105213 103296 – 103296
End-User #6 105077 0000103316 510000097 105077 – 105077 103316 - 103316
End-User #7 105128 0000103351 510000097 105128 – 105128 103351 – 103351
End-User #8 105078 0000103354 510000097 105078 – 105078 103354 - 103354
End-User #9 105271 0000103394 510000097 105271 – 105271 103394 - 103394
End-User #10 105097 0000103471 510000097 105097 –105097 103471 - 103471
End-User #11 105040 0000108386 510000097 105040 – 105040 108386 - 108386
End-User #12 105163 0000103696 510000097 105163 – 105163 103696 - 103696
End-User #13 105208 0000108313 510000097 105208 – 105208 108313 - 108313
End-User #14 105269 0000105908 510000097 105269 – 105269 105908 – 105908
End-User #15 105263 0000106786 510000097 105263 – 105263 106786 – 106786


